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LIMITED EDITION - JANUARY TO APRIL 2024



In this latest collection, renowned ballet 

dancer Tiler Peck has seamlessly merged 

the worlds of dance and fashion, infusing 

her passion for both art forms into a 

captivating line of dancewear. What 

sets this collection apart is not just its 

aesthetic appeal, but the unique and 

personal touch she adds by naming each 

piece after Inspired by iconic ballets, roles 

shes performed throughout her illustrious 

career, and the legendary dancers who 

originated them. By intertwining her 

experiences on stage with her creative 

design process, Tiler Peck along with Só 

Dança’s talented designers have created 

a collection that not only showcases her 

impeccable taste but also serves as a 

homage to the rich history and emotional 

depth of the ballet world. Each style 

becomes a wearable story, allowing 

dancers to connect with the grace, 

strength, and narrative that defines Tiler 

Peck's exceptional journey through the 

world of dance.
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Scan to see
in action

TP33 Tschai Pas

-  Microfiber / Peck’s Stretch Lace  

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

01 - Black

1627 - Peony

Scan to see
in action

TP35 Verdy

-  Microfiber / Peck’s Stretch Lace

Curvy Adult Sizes: Curvy-S, Curvy M,

                                   Curvy L, Curvy XL

01 - Black

1627 - Peony

ADULT
SIZES CURVY 

ADULT

TP34 Violette

-  Microfiber / Peck’s Stretch Lace

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES
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Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

1627 - Peony

01 - Black

1627 - Peony

Scan to see
in action

TP32 Alicia

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex / 

Peck’s Stretch Lace

Curvy Adult Sizes: Curvy-S, Curvy M,

                                   Curvy L, Curvy XL

CURVY 
ADULT

TP31 Millie

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex / 

Peck’s Stretch Lace

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

TP30 Theme & Variations

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex / 

Peck’s Stretch Lace

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES



January - April  |  Be You 1  |  Pg 11Pg 10  |  Be You 1  | January - April

Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

1627 - Peony

01 - Black

1627 - Peony

Scan to see
in action

TP37 Swanhilda

-  Microfiber / Peck’s Stretch Lace  / Mesh Spandex

Curvy Adult Sizes: Curvy-S, Curvy M,

                                   Curvy L, Curvy XL

CURVY 
ADULT

TP36 Coppélia

-  Microfiber / Peck’s Stretch Lace  / Mesh Spandex

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES
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Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

1627 - Peony

TP38 Fancy Free Top

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex / 

Peck’s Stretch Lace

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

TP39 Fancy Free Shorts

-  Microfiber

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

01 - Black

1627 - Peony

TP40 Fancy Free Kid’s Top

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex / 

Peck’s Stretch Lace

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

TP41 Fancy Free Kid’s 
Shorts

-  Microfiber 

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES
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Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

TP51 Allegro

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex 

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

TP52 Agnes

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

TP49 Raymonda

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex 

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

TP50 Pierina

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

TP42 Who Cares?

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex 

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony Scan to see
in action

TP44 Karin

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex

Curvy Adult Sizes: Curvy-S, Curvy M,

                                   Curvy L, Curvy XL

CURVY 
ADULT

TP43 Patricia

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

TP46 Emeralds

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex 

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

TP47 Mimi

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

TP45 Rubies

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex 

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES
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Scan to see
in action

Scan to see
in action

TP48 Jewels Top

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

TP65 Kid’s Jewels Shorts

-  Microfiber

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

ADULT
SIZES

TP64 Jewels Shorts

-  Microfiber

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

CHILD
SIZES
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Scan to see
in action

Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

TP53 Other Dances

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex 

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

TP54 Natalia

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

TP60 Odette

-  Microfiber

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony Scan to see
in action

TP61 Odile

-  Microfiber

Curvy Adult Sizes: Curvy-S, Curvy M,

                                   Curvy L, Curvy XL

CURVY 
ADULT

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

TP58 PC2

-  Microfiber 

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

TP59 Marie-Jeanne

-  Microfiber

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

Scan to see
in action

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

TP10 Maria Skirt

-  Mesh Spandex

-  Shown with TP45 Emeralds

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

TP11 Maria Kid’s Skirt

-  Mesh Spandex

-  Shown with TP59 Marie-Jeanne

Child Sizes: 8-10, 12-14, YJr

CHILD
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

TP56 Stripes Bandeau

-  Microfiber

-  Shown with TP55 Stars Top and         
TP64 Jewel Shorts

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

TP55 Stars Top

-  Mesh Spandex

-  Shown with TP56 Stripes Bandeau and 
TP64 Jewel Shorts

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
Scan to see

in action

TP57 Dew Drop Jacket

-  Mesh Spandex

-  Shown with TP56 Stripes Bandeau and 
TP64 Jewel Shorts

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony
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Scan to see
in action

TP62 4 Seasons Top

-  Microfiber

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

BP04 Cali Backpack

-  Nylon

Size:  16” x 16” x 5”

ADULT
SIZES

TP63 4 Seasons Leggings

-  Microfiber / Mesh Spandex

Adult Sizes: P, S, M, L, XL

ADULT
SIZES

01 - Black

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1627 - Peony

01 - Black

04 - Pink
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BP04

TP10

TP11

TP30

TP31

TP32

TP33

TP34

TP35

TP36

TP37

TP38

TP39

TP40

TP41

TP42

TP43

TP44

TP45

TP46

TP47

TP48

TP49

TP50

TP51

TP52

TP53

TP54

TP55

TP56

TP57

TP58

TP59

TP60

TP61

TP62

TP63

TP64

TP65

TP66

TP67

37

32

33

8

9

9

6

7

7

10

11

12

12

13

13

18

19

19

22

20

21

24

16

17

14

15

26

27

34/35

34

35

30

31

28

29

36

36

24/34/35

25

38

38

01 - Black

08 - Burgundy

20 - Violet

123 - Petal Pink

1588 - Dark Prussian Blue

TP66 Camille Skirt

-  Mesh Spandex 

Curvy Adult Sizes:  Curvy-S, Curvy-M, 
Curvy-L, Curvy-XL

TP67 Cordelia Skirt

-  Mesh Spandex 

Curvy Adult Sizes:  Curvy-S, Curvy-M, 
Curvy-L, Curvy-XL

CURVY
ADULT
SIZES

CURVY
ADULT
SIZES

1610 - Glacier Lake

1619 - Wisteria

1621 - Mauve

1622 - Blossom

1627 - Peony

Directory
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